
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING

ADDITION 1

ADDITION 2

ADDITION 3

ADDITION 4

ADDITION 5

ADDITION 6

ADDITION 7

ADDITION 8

ADDITION 9

ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

1962 124,847

2008 17,276

209,464

0

153,824

Thomas Pyle Middle School

YEAR 

OCCUPIED

EXISTING 

SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET

NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION

EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

124,847

M08 1993 11,701 11,701

R93

17,276

2020 55,640 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

55,640 0 0 153,824
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