PROJECT:

Thomas Pyle Middle School

				DDODOCED COLLADE FEET			
				PROPOSED SQUARE FEET			
	YE	AR	EXISTING	NEW			EXISTING TO
	OCCI	JPIED	SQUARE FEET	CONSTRUCTION	MODERNIZATION	DEMOLITION	REMAIN
ORIGINAL BUILDING R93 1962		124,847				124,847	
ADDITION 1	M08	1993	11,701				11,701
ADDITION 2		2008	17,276				17,276
ADDITION 3		2020	·	55,640			0
ADDITION 4							0
ADDITION 5							0
ADDITION 6							0
ADDITION 7							0
ADDITION 8							0
ADDITION 9							0
ADDITION 10							0
TOTALS			153,824	55,640	0	0	153,824
				NEW GROSS SQL	IARE FEET		209,464